







2019 ZIMA

PONIEDZIAŁEK

	
	Literatura i kultura amerykańska
	Literatura i kultura brytyjska


	Językoznawstwo

	8.00

9.30
	
	
	

	9.45

11.15
	FILOZOFIA – wykład

Philosophy
Mgr N.Karczewska

s. 335

3301-UMFIL-ANG

	11.30

13.00
	
	
	Sem. Mgr 3

Dr hab.

AWojtyś

s.225
	Sem. Mgr 3

Dr hab. A.Otwinowska-Kasztelanic

s. 345

	13.15

   14.45
	
	
	

	   15.00

   16.30
	Sem. Mgr 3

Prof. B.Chylińska

s. 228
	
	

	16.45

18.15
	
	
	


WTOREK

	
	Literatura i kultura amerykańska
	Literatura i kultura brytyjska
	Językoznawstwo

	8.00

10.00
	
	
	


	10.00

11.30
	
	Sem. Mgr 3

Dr hab. A.Cetera-Włodarczyk

s. 339
	Sem. Mgr 3

Dr hab. E.Wałaszewska s. 338

	12.00

13.30
	Sem. Mgr 3

Dr hab. M.Paryż

s.344
	
	

	14.00

15.30
	Sem. Mgr 3

Dr hab. J.Fiedorczuk

s.344
	
	


ŚRODA

	
	Literatura i kultura amerykańska
	Literatura i kultura brytyjska
	Językoznawstwo

	8.00

9.30
	
	
	

	10.00

11.30


	
	
	

	12.00

13.30
	
	
	

	14.00

15.30
	
	
	Sem. Mgr 3
Dr hab. B.Keane

s. 339

	16.00

17.30
	
	
	


CZWARTEK

	
	Literatura i kultura amerykańska
	Literatura i kultura brytyjska
	Językoznawstwo

	9.45

11.15
	
	
	Sem. Mgr 3
Dr A.Klimczak-Pawlak

s. 228

	11.30

13.00
	
	
	Sem. Mgr 3

Dr M.Kizeweter 
s. 344

	Sem. Mgr 3 

Dr P.Szymczak
s. 342

	13.15

14.45
	
	
	

	15.00

16.30
	
	
	


PIĄTEK

	
	Literatura i kultura amerykańska
	Literatura i kultura brytyjska
	Językoznawstwo

	10.00

11.30
	
	Sem. Mgr 3
Dr hab. M.Błaszkiewicz

s.345


	

	12.00

13.30
	
	Sem. Mgr 3

Prof. dr  E.Harris
s.339

	


